ZIMSKA LIGA BEOGRADA 2020.

Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 3 Men, 100m Backstroke 11 years and older
21.11.2020 Startlist
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 1:22.30 / Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 1:13.57
YB
Heat1of 12
2 UROSEVIC, Vuk 09 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
3 PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar NT
4 DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce NT
5 PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 CrvenaZvezda NT
6 PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic NT
7 KNEZIC, Novak 09 CrvenaZvezda NT
Heat 2 of 12
1 SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 1:34.54
2 ILIC, Nikola 09  11. April 1:32.70
3 GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 1:25.76
4 DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 1:17.83
5 ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 1:23.61
6 PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 1:29.09
7 ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 1:33.86
8 BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 NoviBeograd 011 1:38.80
Heat 3 of 12
1 LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 NT
2 SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 CrvenaZvezda NT
3 LAZIC, Milos 08  Mornar 1:53.22
4 KACANSKI, Petar 08  Mornar 1:42.65
5 CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK"BPK"Bgd 1:43.01
6 RAILIC, Boris 08 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
7 BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April NT
Heat 4 of 12
1 SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:34.50
2 TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 1:28.87
3 SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 1:20.04
4 MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:16.18
5 PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:19.41
6 IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 1:20.85
7 PEROVIC, Luka 08  Novi Beograd 011 1:32.48
8 NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 CrvenaZvezda 1:41.43
Heat 5 of 12
3 STANKOVIC, Anton 07  PK Obilic NT
4 VUKAS, Dusan 07  Usce NT
5 SPASOJEVIC, Luka 07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
6 BOSKIC, Mateja 07  CrvenaZvezda NT
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ZIMSKA LIGA BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 3, Men, 100m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 12

1 MANDIC, Ognjen
MILUTINOVIC, Uros
SVEDIC, Ognjen
BANJALIC, Ivan
STOJANOVIC, Jakov
IVANOVIC, Sava
VUKICEVIC, Kosta
STANKOVIC, Viktor

0O ~NO O h WN

Heat 7 of 12

3 BOSKOVIC, Vladimir
4 STAMENKOVIC, Nemanja
5 SICOVIC, Jovan

Heat 8 of 12

2 SAVIC, Mihajlo

3 POPOVIC ST., Petar
4 POPOQVIC, Petar

5 VEZENKOSKI, Damjan
6 GLUSICA, Momcilo

7 SIMIC, Andrej

Heat 9 of 12

3 ILIC, Jovan

4 TOPIC, Aleksandar
5 KOVACEVIC, Nikola
6 PEREZIC, Andrej

Heat 10 of 12

STOJMENOVIC, Vuk
DJUSIC, Dimitrije
DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
GASIC, Mihailo
DUBOVAC, Petar
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
SVRAKA, Veljko

O~NO Ok~ WN

Heat 11 of 12

3 MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije
4 DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
5 BEGOVIC, Bosko

7 SCHAAF, Sebastian
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07
07
07
07
07
07

06
06
06
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Mornar

Barakuda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Barakuda

11. April

Vracar

Usce

Usce

PK "BPK" Bgd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda
11. April

Plavi Talas
Mornar

Mornar

PK Obilic

Panta Rei

Novi Beograd 011
Barakuda

Usce

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

11. April

11. April

Novi Beograd 011

11. April

Novi Beograd 011

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. April
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. April

1:28.04
1:24.15
1:16.26
1:18.63
1:26.43

=

1:41.50

1:24.44
1:13.94
1:10.99
1:13.75
1:23.24
1:25.90

1:28.58
1:16.43
1:22.15

1:07.62
1:06.92
1:01.68
1:01.74
1:07.13
1:07.85
1:10.75

1:14.11
1:00.01
1:05.12
1:01.21
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